
     2017 Cruise  

and Event Schedule  

 

Date Day of Week Cruise/Social Event Cruise/Event Director 

1-Jan Sunday New Year's Brunch, Cass Cay Chet Sliski  

7-Jan Saturday Change of Watch, Isles Yacht Club Chet Sliski  

3-Feb Friday Mixer, Twin Isles Country Club Chet Sliski  

17-Feb Friday Rum Runners, Cape Coral Art Koon 

25-Feb Saturday Wine and Jazz Festival Raft-Up, 

Laishley Park 

Rick Doll 

3-Mar Friday Mixer, Twin Isles Country Club Chet Sliski  

20-Mar Monday Nav-A-Gator's Lunch & Kayak  TBA 

1-Apr Saturday Commodore's Ball, Kingsway Country 

Club 

Chet Sliski  

7-Apr Friday Mixer, Twin Isles Country Club Chet Sliski  

12-Apr Wednesday Eagle Grille, Boca Grande Corby LeSiege 

20 April Thursday Dinghy Trip to Callaloo Dennis Waryjas 

5-May Friday Cinco de Mayo Mixer, Twin Isles 

Country Club 

Chet Sliski  

8-May Monday Barnacle’s Cruise, North Captiva Doug Holmes 

2-Jun Friday Mixer, Twin Isles Country Club Chet Sliski  

12-June Monday  Waterside Grill, Placida Paul Kaiser 

4-Jul Tuesday July 4th Celebration, Hurricane 

Charlie's 

Chet Sliski  

7-Jul Friday Mixer, Twin Isles Country Club Chet Sliski  

20 July Thursday Tarpon Lodge, Pine Island Ron Levis 

4-Aug Friday Mixer, Twin Isles Country Club Chet Sliski  

15-Aug Tuesday Cruise to The Fishery, Placida Ed Minzer 

1-Sep Friday Mixer, Twin Isles Country Club Chet Sliski  

14-Sept Thursday Cruise to Cabbage Key Chuck Will 

6-Oct Friday Mixer, Twin Isles Country Club Chet Sliski  

 Exact date TBA BSI Canal Clean-up Bill Courtney 

20-22 Oct Exact date TBA Leverock's, Palm Island Resort Tom Svehla 

28-Oct Saturday Fleet Captain's Dance, Isles Yacht Club Chet Sliski 

3-Nov Friday Mixer, Twin Isles Country Club Chet Sliski  

11-Nov Saturday Annual Meeting, Cass Cay Restaurant Chet Sliski 

1-Dec Friday Mixer, Twin Isles Country Club Chet Sliski  

9-Dec Saturday Christmas Celebration, Twin Isles 

Country Club 

Chet Sliski  
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